
16 NOVEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 1 Column 2 

Name Address 

PART B 

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) (b) OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS 

Annabell Stanley MNZIE 
Collins Eric Arthur MNZIE 
Ensor Gilbert William MNZIE 
Goodbehere Samuel Frederick John MNZIE MNZlS 
Griffiths Arthur Tennyson ASSOC NZIE .. 
Hazledine-Barber Edward MNZIE 
Howell Reginald George MNZIE MINST HE 
Hundleby Basil MNZIE 
Hursthouse Flinders Wilson 
Sanderson Neville Rahiri MNZIE 
Schadick Campbell Frederick FIAS MAMSOCCE ACS 
Thompson Harold Henry Newport MNZIE 
Trevarthen Douglas Edwin MNZIE 

6 Buckingham Crescent, Papatoetoe 
22 Kent Street, Timaru .. 
Matamata County Council, Tirau 
60 West Street, Feilding .. 
Flat 4, 35 Kitchener Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9 
20 Willis Street, Hamilton 
9 Cedar Place, Hillcrest, Hamilton 
41 Holdaway Street, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 37, Hastings 
37 Chivalry Road, Glenfield, Auckland 10 
79 Peel Street, Westport 
16 Queensway, Three Kings, Auckland 
10 Waihou Road, Te Aroha 

2425 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

17/7/45* 
24/8/45* 
9/1/46 
9/1/46* 
7/4/26 

24/8/45* 
1/10/45* 
12/7/45* 
8/3/26 

12/7/45* 
16/10/25 
24/8/45* 
15/3/46 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy, as recorded in this office, of the names and qualifications of all persons to whom current Annual 
Practising Certificates have been issued as at 31 May 1973. 

*Section 7 of 1944 amendment. 

J. BROOKE-WHITE, REGISTRAR. 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY, A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1973 32662J-73 G 


