THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Column I	!				Column 2		Column 3
	Name					Address	F	Date of Registration
]	PAR	ГВ		
REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) (b) of 1924 ACT or Under Amendments								
Annabell Stanley MNZIE						6 Buckingham Crescent, Papatoetoe		17/7/45*
Collins Eric Arthur MNZIE						22 Kent Street, Timaru		24/8/45*
Ensor Gilbert William MNZIE						Matamata County Council, Tirau		9/1/46
Goodbehere Samuel Frederick	John M	IZIE MNZ	IS .			60 West Street, Feilding	• •	9/1/46*
Griffiths Arthur Tennyson Ass	OC NZIE					Flat 4, 35 Kitchener Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9		7/4/26
Hazledine-Barber Edward MN						20 Willis Street, Hamilton		24/8/45*
Howell Reginald George MNZ	E MINST I	ΗE		• •		9 Cedar Place, Hillcrest, Hamilton		1/10/45*
Hundleby Basil MNZIE		• •	• •	• •		41 Holdaway Street, Blenheim		12/7/45*
						P.O. Box 37, Hastings		8/3/26
Sanderson Neville Rahiri MNZ				• •		37 Chivalry Road, Glenfield, Auckland 10		12/7/45*
Schadick Campbell Frederick			S	• •	• •		••	16/10/25
Thompson Harold Henry Nev		ZIE		••		16 Queensway, Three Kings, Auckland		24/8/45*
Trevarthen Douglas Edwin M	NZIE	••	• •	••	• •	10 Waihou Road, Te Aroha	• •	15/3/46

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy, as recorded in this office, of the names and qualifications of all persons to whom current Annual Practising Certificates have been issued as at 31 May 1973.

^{*}Section 7 of 1944 amendment.

J. Brooke-White, Registrar.